1
VISION SENSORVISION SENSOR
Features that rival more expensive systems.
The all-new PresencePLUS Pro™ provides advanced, camera-
based visual inspections at a price you’ll find hard to believe.
Banner has transformed costly, complex machine vision
systems into a simple, easy-to-use and affordable sensor that
solves real-world applications. The sensor captures images and

LCF75LR 70545 75 mm Lens with Focus Locking, Metal Housing
LEK 69052 C-mount Lens Extension Kit
Solution Kit Model Key Camera and
Controller
Interconnect
Cable Length Lens Light
Controller to
PC Interface
P P K 0 6 0 8 A E
Cable Length
06 = 2 meters
23 = 7 meters
Interface
S = Serial DB9P06 Cordset 2 m (6.5'),
DB9 Male to DB9 Female
E = Ethernet STPX07 Cordset Cat5e
Crossover Shielded RJ45 2.1 m (7')
Lens
08 = LCF08 (Lens 8 mm)
12 = LCF12 (Lens 12 mm)
16 = LCF16 (Lens 16 mm)
Lights
A = LEDRA80X80W (Area Light, 80 mm x 80 mm)
B = LEDRB70X70W (Backlight, 70 mm x 70 mm)
R = LEDRR80X80W (Ringlight, 80 mm x 80 mm)
Model Number Part Number Description
PPK06 69657 Kit: Camera, Controller, 2 m (6.5') Interconnect Cable, CD ROM and Quickstart Guide
PPK23 69651 Kit: Camera, Controller, 7 m (23') Interconnect Cable, CD ROM and Quickstart Guide
PPCTL 62937 Controller
PPCAM 62568 Camera
*Fits 8 mm-75 mm High-Performance Lenses.
9
PLUS      ™ Basic LightsPresence Pro
PLUS      ™ Lighting & AccessoriesPresence        ProPLUS      ™ Lighting & AccessoriesPresence        Pro
PLUS      ™ Specialty LightsPresence Pro
Type Description
On-axis Lighting
Highly Diffused
Lighting
Domed indirect LED lights plus a combination of dome and LED
on-axis LED lights for critical applications involving highly specular
surfaces where extraneous reflections or “seams” in the field of view
could cause the PresencePLUS to see defects where none exist.
Indirect Lighting
Low-angle or dark-field illumination enhances the contrast
of surface features such as laser embossed or engraved marks
or surface defects.
**Used with LEDRA80X80W, LEDIA80X80W and LEDRB70X70W
Diffuse, uniform illumination for flat reflective surfaces;
light rays reflect off a beam splitter to the target at nearly 90°.
Reflective surfaces perpendicular to the camera appear illuminated,
while surfaces at an angle to the camera appear dark. Non-reflective
surfaces absorb light and appear dark.
Type Model Number Part Number Description
Direct Ring LEDRR80X80W 70015 24V dc Bright Red LED Ringlight (80 mm x 80 mm)
Direct Ring LEDIR80W80W 02779 24V dc Infrared LED Ringlight
Direct Ring HFFW5100 57388 110V ac Fluorescent Ringlight
Direct Ring HFFW5100A220 63237 220V ac Fluorescent Ringlight
Direct Ring HFFBB 63238 110V ac UV Fluorescent Ringlight
Back LEDRB70X70W 69904 24V dc Evenly Diffused LED Backlight
(70 mm x 70 mm)
Area LEDRA80X80W 69905 24V dc Bright LED Area Light (80 mm x 80 mm)
Area LEDIA80X80W 02902 24V dc Infrared LED Area light